4 3 2 | 1
NO. PART NAME PART# |REQD| MATERIAL
1 |FLAT WASHER 3/4" USS | WASH34 | 1 | CARBON STEEL
HEAVY HEX NUT 3/4"-10 | N34X 1 | CARBON STEEL
3 |EYEBOLT 3/4"X6" EBR345H | 1 | CARBON STEEL
i APPLY A BEAD OF WELD TO THE TWO END THREADS
(3/4) AFTER INSTALLING WASHER AND NUT.
©) -
(21 1/2) (4 5/16) -
& 1 @ ISOMETRIC VIEW
(913/16) 1 \ (@13/32)
A |CHL 6-12-09 INEW PART ADDED TO SYSTEM
S REVI BY | DATE IDESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES DRAWN BY: CHL

A CTIONAL, ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC.

X.XX: CHEED BY: ACC e

XXOK: orommeor| o | EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 3/4"X5"

ANGULAR: PROTOTYPE

[THIS PRINT, PROPERTY OF SALCO PRODUCTS INC. DATE: 12/12/2005 MATERIAL: SEE BOM

e | wmovnron [ pcc [N “WAG0290 TR 1OF1 [ 101

4&@ = | "= || B21336 |EB345XHA

4 3 2 I 1




	EB345XHA
	Drawing - EB345XHA - Sheet:1


